Pin Oak Investment Advisors



Pin Oak Investment Advisors

Welcome to Pin Oak Investment Advisors, Inc. We take to heart the trust our clients place in us to help them secure and sustain their financial freedom. Our purpose is to first preserve and then enhance the future purchasing power of our clients' wealth. Pin Oak's investment professionals own and operate the firm which is located in Houston, Texas.

We encourage you to explore our site and learn more about the services we provide. Should you have any questions or would like more information on our firm, please feel free to email us or call us at (713) 871-8300. We look forward to hearing from you.

Reach Out

510 Bering, Ste. 100 Houston, TX 77057

Phone 713-871-8300 Fax 713-871-8307

Disclosure